Land Rover Gwinnett

SALP4038R0274

Order Details

Order Details

Order Number
VIN

Short VIN
Engine Number
Registration

NSC Reference - Do
Not Input Customer
Information

Retailer Reference -
Do Not Input Customer
Information

Customer Name
Market Description
Destination

Market Order and Sale
Type
Status

Last Amendment
Possible

Build Date

Delivery Date
Accepted Delivery
Planned Handover
Customer Handover

17334827
SALKP9E77PA085186
PA085186
20370157N63B44E

USA
R0274
Retail Stock

Arrived at Dealer
5/26/23

7127123
9/1/23
9/1/23

Specifications

New Range Rover

23MY Range Rover SE

SWB
(AS460/460AZ/4.4P/53

23MY

Fuji White

Perlino perforated
Windsor leather seats
with Perlino interior

Auto 8 Speed Trans -
8HP76

5000827277

1AA

301MZ

078CU

$ 129,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

While JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard eguipment, options, prices, availahility or delays may occur that may not he
reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered only in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering
requirements or limitations. The information, price, state charges and fees, specification and colors provided herein may differ and are subject to change without
notice. This document does not constitute a sales agreement or guotation.
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Land Rover Gwinnett )
Order Details

SALP4038R0274
Options
028MF 23" full size spare wheel $550.00 401AJ 20-way heated & ventilated electric front $ 600.00
031WB 23" Style 1075, Diamond Turned with $ 3,000.00 seats with power recline heated &
Gloss Dark Grey contrast ventilated rear seats
032DV Heated Steering Wheel $300.00 LRH99 Handover Pack $25.00
032NR SV Bespoke Wood and leather steering $550.00 | Rxg2 Basic Rear Seat Convenience Pack $ 240.00
wheel
032XX Shadow Exterior Pack $1,000.00 LRX95 Emergency Pack $70.00
040AK Heated Windscreen $350.00 RRO003 Wheel Protection Pack $190.00
086MC Park Assist $200.00 . .
088EH Grand Black Veneer $ 1,300.00 RRO07 Exterior Protection Pack $ 350.00
Derivative Pack
460AZ SE 530PS Auto
Notes Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price
Base Price $ 129,000.00
Options Price $8,725.00
Destination $1,475.00
Total Price $ 139,200.00

While JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard eguipment, options, prices, availahility or delays may occur that may not he
reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered only in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering
requirements or limitations. The information, price, state charges and fees, specification and colors provided herein may differ and are subject to change without
notice. This document does not constitute a sales agreement or guotation.
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Land Rover Gwinnett

Order Details

SALP4038R0274

Standard Specification

002BQ
005CN
009AA
011BJ
017EE
017HB
020BG
020JD
021QA
022BG
022DC
022GA
022LA
025EZ
025LA
025NH
025QB
025RM
026AM
026FO
026KB
026RD
027DC
027JD
02722
028FM
029BA
0301A
030NK

030NX
031BA
032CG
032JN
032VX
033BQ
033DB
033GZ
033IR
033LM
033NB
033RK
033RQ
034CP
034LA
034RA
035CE
037DB
038ID
0391A
040AU
043AP
043BF
046AC
047BH
047EB
048AR
049BB
051AJ
053BJ
053FB

Literature Pack

005CN

Standard Brakes

Remote

LESS Hot Climate Pack

LESS Premium Pack

Unpainted Brake Calipers

398mm front and 380mm rear brakes
021QA

Three-zone Climate Control

Label A/C Charge HF01234YF
022GA

022LA

Voice Control

Sirius XM Satellite Radio & HD Radio
PIVI Diamond

Telematics TCU Module NAS

Online Pack with Data Plan

Knee Protection

Seatbelts Electric NAS

ISOFIX Row 2

026RD

Electronic Active Differential with Torque Vectoring by Braking
Drive Line Disconnect

02722

Towing Eye Cover Graphite Atlas
Pirelli Tyres

All-Season Tyres

Auto-Dimming, Power Fold, Heated Door Mirrors with
Approach Lights

Sensor Occupant NAS

1 Flat/1 Convex Mirror with Script
Extended Leather Upgrade
Ebony/Perlino Headlining

Standard Exterior/Shadow Pack
Seat Frame - Hybrid

Second Row Centre Headrest
Adjustable driver armrest

Electrically reclining rear seats

Rear Armrest with Twin Cupholders
Passenger Seat Away

2nd Row Headrest Man Fore/Aft
033RQ

034CP

034LA

034RA

Perlino

Tyre Config 1

Interactive Driver Display

0391A

Stop/Start

PTC Heater

Twin-speed transfer box (high/low range)
046AC

Laminated front and toughened rear side glass
Solar attenuating windscreen
Aluminium treadplates with Range Rover script
All Wheel Steering

Bright Metal Pedals

053BJ

Emission Label NAS

005CM
005GB
011AH
016XX
017GZ
017TC
020CG
021GZ
02127
022CD
022FA
022KB
025CT
025FF
025LM
0250A
025QF
025SH
026BV
026JC
026LD
027CW
027DQ
0272Y
028EU
028LA
029FK
030JA
030NT

030YG
031CG
032HY
0320QA
033AV
033CU
033FD
033IP
033JK
033LQ
033QC
033RN
033VA
034CW
034PJ
035AA
036AB
038AN
038NG
040AQ
041CZ
043BC
045AS
046AZ
047DB
048AL
049AL
049EB
053BC
053CN
054DA

005CM

005GB

011AH

016XX

LESS Convenience Pack
LESS Drive Pack

Brake Pads Low Copper
021Gz

021727

A/C Refrigerant HF01234YF
Air Quality Sensor

OBD Connector NAS

Garage Door Opener (Homelink)
Garage Door Opener
Meridian™ Sound System

SD Card Navigation

ICR - InControl Remote

Wi-Fi Enabled with Data Plan
NAS (HIC)

Wireless Charger with Booster
Pivi Pro (Connected)

Adaptive Dynamics

Electronic Air Suspension with Dynamic Response Pro
0272Y

Towbar Prep/Bike Carrier NAS
No Towing

029FK

030JA

Auto High Beam Assist (AHBA)

285/40 R23 AS

Auto-Dimming Interior Rear View Mirror
Seatbelt - Perlino

032QA

5 Seats

60:40 rear seat fold with power recline
Map Pocket Mounted

Passenger Memory

Perforated Windsor leather seats
Power Cushion Extension

No Third Row Seats

2nd Row Headrest Man Height
033VA

Door Armrest-Split Leather PVC
Alternative Colourway-Perlino
035AA

NAS 4YR Connected Service Pack
Speedometer MPH/KPH

IP Contrast - Perlino

Heated Washer Jets

Sliding Panoramic Roof

043BC

Centre Console with Armrest

Tank Pet NVLD

Privacy glass

048AL

Electrically Adjustable Steering Column
Pyro Brake Pedal

Filler Neck Pet ORVR Twin Seal
NAS - ULEV70 Emission

054DA

While JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard eguipment, options, prices, availahility or delays may occur that may not he
reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered only in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering

requirements or limitations.

notice. This document does not constitute a sales agreement or guotation.
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Land Rover Gwinnett )
Order Details

SALP4038R0274
054EG PowerPack 06 055AF Non Locking Wheel Nuts
056AA 056AA 056AS Front Number Plate Plinth
056BA Number Plate Plinth 056BY 056BY
056DC Service Interval 12 Months 056EE Service Distance 26000 km
057JH Family Badge -Range Rover Graphite Atlas 057NY ATB Badge Removal
059DA 059DA 062AD Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)
062DC TPMS Warning Light Spec 25% 062EG 23" Wheel
06227 06227 063AH Loadspace Cover
064AP Front Fog Lights 064BU Daytime Running Lights (DRL)
064BV Headlight Power Wash 064DL Beam Pattern
064HD Grille Graphite Atlas 064LB Cabin lighting
0640QB Premium Led Headlights With Signature DRL 064RA Active Vanes (Upper, Mid and Lower)
065AN Adaptive Cruise Control with Steering Assist 065EE Emergency Braking
065FA Standard Directional Indicators Front and Rear 065GB Left Outboard Active Vanes
066AC Keyless Entry 066CZ 066CZ
067CC Standard Weather Protection Ext Finish 068AC 068AC
069CC Badge Colour Black 070BB Powered Gesture Tailgate / Boot Lid
071EG Boot/Tailgate Finisher Graphite Atlas 074PU LESS Technology Pack
0742z LESS Capability Pack 076CW  Dual Note Electric Horn
076DA Perimetric Alarm 076ED Battery back up sounder system
076ES Central Locking 076EZ 076EZ
076GD Door Lock Frequency 315 MHz/UWB 077BB Vehicle Protection Cat 2
078CC Satin Chrome gearshift paddles 078CU Auto 8 Speed Trans - 8HP76
079AJ Carpet Mats 079EA Load Floor Standard
079Fz 079Fz 080AC Body-Colored Roof
08ONI Door Trim Panel PVC + Stitch 080RT Bumpers Graphite Atlas
080UX Side Vents - Graphite Atlas 086BH Lane Keep Assist
086DC Traffic Sign Recognition And Adaptive Speed Limiter 086DJ Driver Condition Response
086GM Blind Spot Assist 086GN Surround Camera System with Wade Sensing
0861B Forward Facing Camera 086KD Rear Traffic Monitor
086NA 086NA 086SB Occupant Protection Assist
087AX 13.1" Touchscreen 087AY Connected Navigation Pro
087XM Nav Region 2 NAS 088HH Morzine Headlining
088IA Terrain Response 2 088MW  IP PU/Leather
088NG Console PVC 089KA 089KA
090YA 090YA 094AB Non-Smoker's Pack
095DB Export Shipping ROW 095JB NGPTSQ Low
095PA 095PA 095RA Enterprise Bill of Material Yes
095SA Engineering Collaboration Structures Yes 095SC 095sC
095TA Vehicle Support Structure - Yes 095UA Variant - Yes
096AJ English/French Air Bag Labels 096EC Brake Reservoir Cap-Text
096FA Fuel Label ROW 096TK 096TK
096UG Tyre Recommended Plate English 096VA 096VA
097CH Certification Conformity Note LBS 099AA 5 Door Estate
100LR Land Rover 101AG Standard Wheelbase (SWB)
102AF Door Lock Shields 103AH Unleaded Fuel
109AA All Wheel Drive 112RA 112RA
115AP llluminated Vanity Mirrors 116AZ 116AZ
121AK Engine Cooling Fan 1000W 124AF Ebony Carpet**
129XX No Rear Seat Entertainment 138AA VIN prefix positions 1-3 - SAL
139AQ VIN prefix position 4 - K 140AH VIN prefix position 5 - P
141BM VIN prefix position 6 - 9 142AY VIN prefix position 7 - E
143BB VIN prefix position 8 - 7 144BC VIN prefix position 9 - ? (check digit)
145BR VIN prefix position 10 - P 145CH 2023 Model Year Parts
146AA VIN prefix position 11 - A 147AA VIN format - EEC
152Dz Power Output - 530PS 153BB Engine Cooling Standard
153DA Electric Auxiliary Coolant Pumps 153FB EOC GEN 1
153HA 153HA 171AE Wireless Charger with Booster - 6 Freq
173AB Soft door close 179AB Thermal Encapsulation Covers
180AC Front Seat Cushion Power Fore/Aft 180BC Front Seat Cushion Power Height

While JLRNA strives to provide accurate information, certain changes in standard eguipment, options, prices, availahility or delays may occur that may not he
reflected. Options shown or described may be available at extra cost and may be offered only in combination with other options or subject to additional ordering
requirements or limitations. The information, price, state charges and fees, specification and colors provided herein may differ and are subject to change without
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Land Rover Gwinnett )
Order Details

SALP4038R0274

180CA Front Seat Cushion Power Tilt 180DB Front Seat Squab Power Recline

180EC Front Headrest Power Fore/Aft 180FC Front Headrest Power Height

180GG 180GG 180HH 180HH

180JA Front Seat Bolster - Power 180KB Front Seat Lumbar - 4 Way

180LL 180LL 183AB Apple Carplay

183CB Android Auto 183FB Connected Navigation Data

183HA 183HA 183MB eSIM

183NC USA Data Region 184AA 184AA

187FA 187FA 188AA 188AA

188HW  Duo Tone Ebony/Perlino Headlining 188KC 188KC

188LA 188LA 189AE Front and Rear Parking Aid

190BK 4.4 NC10 P8H 200ED 192AA 192AA

193AA 193AA 194AB Amazon Alexa

200ED 4.4 NC10 P8H 210AA CCR Cockpit

211AA CCR Centre Console 212AA CCR Seats

214AA CCR Front Bumpers 215AA CCR Rear Bumpers

216AA CCR Door Casing Core 217AA CCR Headlining

220AA KSK Cabin Harness 226AA CCR Suspension 4 Corner Assy

23772 2372z 252SF Left Hand Drive (LHD)

257AA 257AA 300DG Heated and ventilated rear seats

300DH Heated and ventilated front seats 300KW 60:40 PwrRcl Htd&Ventd

300MA 300MA 300PW  20-way heated & ventilated electric front seats, power recline
heated & ventilated rear seats

300RV New Range Rover 301BA 301BA

301DA 301DA 301FA 301FA

301GA  301GA 301HA 301HA

301JA 301JA 301SE Interior Enviroment Pack 124

301UL 20-Way Pwr D&P Mem Htd&Cld PSA 302NA 302NA

305BB Noble Chrome Controls 306AA 306AA

308AD Group 3 370AF MLA High

380AD SE 381AA 381AA

382AA 382AA 383AB Styling - Core

717SW  717SW 800UD United States of America

900AD Solihull Assembly (UK) AS460 L460 4.4L NC10 P8H AWD 5DR SWB
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